WM-Ausscheidung KK 2010

Luftgewehr 60 Schuss - Junioren -

Platz Name
1 Walker
2  Reichhuber
3 Janker
4  Seyfarth
5 Gobel
6 Mayer
7  Boschenrieder
8  Scherer
9  Gluth
10 Neusch
11 Baehnisch
12 Drawert

Vorname
Lars
Stefan
Michael
Patrick
Tobias
Dominik
Dominik
Florian
Lorenz
Bernd
Julian

Sebastian

Luftgewehr 40 Schuss - Juniorinnen -

Platz Name

1
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=
)

Prediger

Orth

Cordes
Schlotterbeck
GrofBmann
Plaum

Straub
Becker

Fissl

Hagen

Simon

Vorname
Maren
Jaqueline

Mareike

Yvonne

Melanie
Fabienne
Isabella
Anne
Aileen
Kristina

Julia

- Gewehr -

92
90
92
90
92
90
90
91
90
93
91
91

91
93
92
92
90
92
91
91
94
91
91

DSB
BY
DSB
HS
HS
BY

DSB
DSB
DSB

WT
DSB
DSB

DSB
HS
DSB

DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB

Minchen Minchen Minchen

1L.WM-A 2WM-A 3.WM-A gesamt

594
593
5901
592
590
588
5901
590
587
579
0
0

Minchen Minchen Minchen

595
594
592
588
590
501
587
585
582
584

1189
1187
1183
1180
1180
1179
1178
1175
1169
1163
0
0

1L.WM-A 2WM-A 3.WM-A gesamt

397
395
396
390
395
392
394
392
388
396
390

397
395
392
396
391
394
391
3901
392
383
387

794
790
788
786
786
786
785
783
780
779
777

Schnitt
594,5
593,5
591,5
590,0
590,0
589,5
589,0
587,5
584,5
581,5

0,0

0,0

Schnitt
397,0
395,0
394,0
393,0
393,0
393,0
392,5
391,5
390,0
389,5

388,5

4

96

88

80

79

76

81

82

69

75

68

61

58

53

58

51

48

55

55

45

52

47



WM-Ausscheidung KK 2010

60 Schuss liegend - Junioren -

Platz Name Vorname
1 Baehnisch Julian
2 Janker Michael
3 Seyfarth Patrick
4 Gluth Lorenz
5 Boschenrieder Dominik
6 Wonigeit Maik
7 Walker Lars
8 Bantz
9 Willenbring  Tim
10 Drawert
11 Scherer Florian
12 Henle Tobias
60 Schuss liegend - Juniorinnen -
Platz Name Vorname
1 Tuchter Lisa
2 Hagen Kristina
3 Kohler Kerstin
4  Plaum
5 Becker Anne
6 Orth
7 Simon Julia
8 Cordes Mareike
9 Straub Isabella
10 Schlotterbeck Yvonne

11 Fissl Aileen

- Gewehr -

91 DSB
92 DSB
90 HS
90 DSB
90 DSB
91 NS
92 DSB

Alexander 91 RLP

90 RLP

Sebastian 91 DSB

91 DSB
90 WT

93 NW
91 DSB
90 WT

Fabienne 92 DSB

91 DSB

Jaqueline 93 HS

91 DSB
92 DSB
91 DSB

92 DSB

94 DSB

Minchen Minchen Minchen

1.WM-A 2.WM-A 3.WM-A gesamt Schnitt
594 594 594,0
593 593 593,0
592 592 502,0
592 592 592,0
591 591 591,0
591 591 591,0
590 590 590,0
590 590 590,0
589 589 589,0
588 588 588,0
587 587 587,0
581 581 581,0
Minchen Minchen Minchen
1.WM-A 2.WM-A 3.WM-A gesamt Schnitt
594 594 594,0
592 592 592,0
591 591 591,0
591 591 591,0
586 586 586,0
586 586 586,0
585 585 585,0
585 585 585,0
585 585 585,0
585 585 585,0
583 583 583,0

43

27

37

31

32

28

27

29

32

19

38

31

30

30

33

23

33

29

27

23

24



WM-Ausscheidung KK 2010

Dreistellung

Platz Name

1 Scherer
Walker
Janker

Drawert

Gluth
Bantz
Seyfarth
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10 Wonigeit

11 Henle

12 Boschenrieder

Dreistellung

Platz Name

1 Schlotterbeck

Orth
Cordes
Becker
Plaum
Simon
Fissl
Hagen
Straub
10 Tuchter
11 Kohler
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- Junioren -

Willenbring

Baehnisch

Vorname
Florian
Lars
Michael
Sebastian

Tim

Julian
Lorenz
Alexander
Patrick
Maik
Tobias

Dominik

- Juniorinnen -

Vorname

Yvonne

Jaqueline
Mareike
Anne
Fabienne
Julia
Aileen
Kristina
Isabella
Lisa

Kerstin

- Gewehr -

91
92
92
91
90
91
90
91
90
91
90

DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
RLP
DSB
DSB
RLP
HS
NS
WT

90 DSB

92 DSB

93
92
91
92
91
94
91
91
93
90

HS
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB

NW
WT

Minchen Minchen Minchen
1.WM-A 2.WM-A 3.WM-A

1161
1161
1158
1155
1153
1148
1148
1146
1144
1141
1139
1123

Minchen Minchen Minchen Minchen

gesamt
1161
1161
1158
1155
1153
1148
1148
1146
1144
1141
1139
1123

1.WM-A 2.WM-A 3.WM-A 4.WM-A gesamt

585
578
574
573
569
571
571
574
571
564
553

579
581
579
579
579
574
574
566
566
568
572

1164
1159
1153
1152
1148
1145
1145
1140
1137
1132
1125

Schnitt
1161,0
1161,0
1158,0
1155,0
1153,0
1148,0
1148,0
1146,0
1144,0
1141,0
1139,0

1123,0

Schnitt
582,0
579,5
576,5
576,0
574,0
572,5
572,5
570,0
568,5
566,0
562,5

1z

1z

50

43

54

53

40

47

38

44

37

48

41

41

61
49
50
41
45
44
38
28
32
40
36



